
4
15

10
7

2

13

5

20

3

6
11 12

9

14

18

17

1

21

8

16

22

2319

24

721809-K1

DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
DASH ASSEMBLY, 2017-III

N/A

D

C

B

AA

B

C

D

12345678

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 1

E

F

E

F

RE
V

72
18

09
-K

1

SHEET 1 OF 1

4/11/2018

SCALE: 1:8 WEIGHT: 117.83

REVDWG.  NO.

D
SIZE

TITLE:
(843) 717-2226

NAME

APPROVED

SERVICES, INC.

CONNECTION THEREWITH, IS 

ALL RIGHTS TO ANY INVENTIONS, 

OTHER INFORMATION ADVANCED IN 

DATE

MAL

CHECKED

FRACTIONAL     

PROPRIETARY PROPERTY AND IS TO BE 

DESCRIBED IN THIS DRAWING AND ANY 
THE SUBJECT MATTER SHOWN AND 

D

DRAWN

SEE NOTE
ARE RESERVED TO TICO TERMINAL 

DESIGNS, TRADE MARKS, TRADE 
NAMES AND COPYRIGHTS DISCLOSED 

HELD IN STRICT CONFIDENCE BY YOU. 

  1/32"

MATERIAL

FINISH

N/A

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES
TOLERANCES:
DECIMAL:

X.X       0.06
X.XX     0.03
X.XXX   0.005

ANGULAR:          0.5

TICO MANUFACTURING
66 CYPRESS RIDGE DR.
RIDGELAND, SC 29936

THICKNESS



721809

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION

721809‐K1 REF DASH ASSEMBLY, 2017‐III, B6.7

1 121923 1 DASH ASSEMBLY (2017‐III)

82383 4 BOLT, 3/8‐16 X 1‐1/4" LG HEX GRD 8

82394 4 BOLT, 3/8‐16 X 1‐1/2" LG HEX GRD 8

85091 16 WASHER, 3/8" HRDN

85025 8 NUT, 3/8‐16 NYLOK GRD 8

2 122241 1 MOUNT‐DASH PRIMARY (2017‐III)

82407 4 BOLT, 1/2‐13 X 1 3/4" LG HEX GRD 8

800422 11 WASHER, 1/2" SAE, ZINC

85027 4 NUT, 1/2‐13 NYLOK GR 8

3 122243 1 MOUNT‐DASH SECONDARY (2017‐III)

82383 8 BOLT, 3/8‐16 X 1‐1/4" LG HEX GRD 8

85091 16 WASHER, 3/8" FLAT HRDN

85025 8 NUT, 3/8‐16 NYLOK GRD 8

4 122597 1 PANEL ASS'Y., CENTER (2017‐III) MPH, 2‐WIRE SENDER

121978 1 PANEL, DASH, CENTER PLATE (2017‐II)

5 910626 1 GAUGE ‐SPEEDO, 60 MPH, MG3000 SERIES W/LCD, FOR 2‐WIRE SENDER

6 910336 1 GAUGE‐COMBO, AIR, AIR,ENGINE TEMP, OIL PRESSURE

7 910627 1 PANEL‐INDICATOR, J1939 TELL‐TALE INDICATOR, 2x8 ICONS

620641 1 HARNESS, WIRE, 2017 CAB, SPEEDO AND GAUGE PANEL

800410 6 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 10‐32 X 1/2, SS

910369 1 SWITCH‐ SLIDER, DIMMER 

910356 1 SWITCH‐ ROCKER, HEADLIGHTS/PARKLIGHTS

910389 1 SWITCH‐WIPER/WASHER, INTERMITT

910372 2 SWITCH‐ ROCKER, END GANG BEZEL

910371 1 SWITCH‐ ROCKER, CENTER GANG BEZEL

910386 1 SWITCH, IGNITION KEY, RANDOM CODE

8 122615 1 PANEL, DASH, LH PLATE, STANDARD (2018)

800410 6 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 10‐32 X 1/2, SS

910373 4 SWITCH‐ ROCKER, PANEL PLUG

90734 2 MNTG BEZEL END V‐SERIES IND LAMPS

90735 3 MNTG BEZEL MIDDLE V‐SERIES IND LAMPS

90733 5 HOLE PLUG IND PANEL VP‐SERIES

910372 2 SWITCH‐ ROCKER, END GANG BEZEL

910371 3 SWITCH‐ ROCKER, CENTER GANG BEZEL

910373 5 SWITCH‐ ROCKER, PANEL PLUG

910357 1 SWITCH‐ ROCKER, WORKLIGHTS

910360 1 SWITCH‐ ROCKER, BEACON, STROBE

910358 1 SWITCH‐ ROCKER,  AUX WORKLIGHTS

910357 1 SWITCH‐ ROCKER, WORKLIGHTS

REV DATE BY SHEET

K 4/11/2018 MAL 1 OF 3

TICO PRO‐SPOTTER

TICO MANUFACTURING ‐ RIDGELAND, SC  29936

DASH ASSEMBLY, 2017‐III, B6.7



721809

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION

910357 1 SWITCH‐ ROCKER, WORKLIGHTS

910360 1 SWITCH‐ ROCKER, BEACON, STROBE

910358 1 SWITCH‐ ROCKER,  AUX WORKLIGHTS

910357 1 SWITCH‐ ROCKER, WORKLIGHTS

910373 1 SWITCH‐ROCKER, PANEL PLUG (INC DEC LOCATION)

910362 1 SWITCH‐ ROCKER, ENGINE DIAGNOSTICS

910373 1 SWITCH‐ ROCKER, PANEL PLUG (ABS DIAGN)

910372 6 SWITCH‐ ROCKER, END GANG BEZEL

910371 5 SWITCH‐ ROCKER, CENTER GANG BEZEL

9 121936 1 DASH ASS'Y., PIVOT BOX,STATIONARY, RH (2017‐II)

200354 1 HINGE, DASH PANEL

121977 1 DASH, BRK'T., PIVOT BOX MOUNT (2017‐II)

800410 8 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 10‐32 X 1/2, SS

10 200396 1 DASH PANEL ASS'Y‐BOOM  CONTROLS, JOYSTICK SW.

800410 4 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 10‐32 X 1/2, SS

620756 1 HARNESS‐WIRE BOOM ELEVATION JOYSTICK, 2017 DASH

11 90060 1 VALVE‐5TH WHEEL UNLATCH

12 90647 1 DECAL‐5TH WHEEL UNLATCH

40858 1 FITTING, PLUG‐BRASS 1/8 NPT

40860 2 FITTING, ELBOW 90° BRASS 1/4 TUBE X 1/8 NPT SWIVEL

40886 1 FITTING, ADAPTER STR BRASS 1/4 TUBE X 1/8 NPT

13 121938 1 DASH PANEL‐MV3 BRAKE VALVE

14 40570 1 VALVE MV3

40846 4 FITTING, ADAPTER STR BRASS 3/8 TUBE X 1/4 NPT

40883 1 FITTING, ADAPTER STR BRASS 1/4 TUBE X 1/4 NPT

800410 6 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 10‐32 X 1/2, SS

800411 4 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 1/4‐20 X 1/2 LG, SS

15 910338 1 GAUGE‐LEVEL, 2" FUEL LEVEL, MG3K, BLK

16 20092 1 GAUGE‐LEVEL, 2" DEF LEVEL

17 121933 1 PANEL, DASH, LOWER RIGHT (2017‐II)

800410 4 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 10‐32 X 1/2, SS

18 910454 1 LED INSTRUMENT PANEL LIGHT

19 121930 1 DASH, PLATE, RH (2017‐II)

80218 8 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 10‐32 X 3/4, SS

80232 16 WASHER, #10 SS

800424 8 NUT, #10‐32, NYLOK, SS

42132 1 GROMMET‐RUBBER‐5/16" ID GW1/4" GD1/2" OD 5/8" THK 5/8"

REV DATE BY SHEET

K 4/11/2018 MAL 2 OF 

TICO PRO‐SPOTTER

TICO MANUFACTURING ‐ RIDGELAND, SC  29936

DASH ASSEMBLY, 2017‐III, B6.7



721809

ITEM PART # QTY/M DESCRIPTION

20 121966 1 DASH, PANEL, LOWER COVER (2017‐II)

80218 6 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 10‐32 X 3/4, SS

80232 6 WASHER, #10 SS

NOT SHOWN 91100 1 GAUGE‐HOURMETER‐12V DIGITAL

21 910368 1 SWITCH‐ ROCKER, DOOR OPEN, DOOR CLOSE

620806 1 HARNESS‐WIRE,LH DASH PANEL, SWITCHES, 2017 CAB

910340 1 HARNESS‐WIRE, 4 PIN STD, 12" GA TO GA, SERIAL BUS

22 122367 1 BRACKET‐HVAC COVER

80218 4 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 10‐32 X 3/4, SS

23 122370 1 BRACKET‐LH, DEFROSTER DUCT

24 122371 1 BRACKET‐ RH, DEFROSTER DUCT

80218 8 SCREW, BUTTON HD SOCKET CAP 10‐32 X 3/4, SS

80232 16 WASHER, #10 SS

800424 8 NUT, #10‐32, NYLOK, SS

REV DATE BY SHEET

K 4/11/2018 MAL 3 OF 

TICO PRO‐SPOTTER

TICO MANUFACTURING ‐ RIDGELAND, SC  29936

DASH ASSEMBLY, 2017‐III, B6.7


